

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18838/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/01/2013  
in WP No. 9590/2006 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at  
Bangalore)

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAILASH CHANDRA GAUR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 04/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A.Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, Adv.  
Mr. A.V. Manavalan, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matter on 12<sup>th</sup> July, 2016.(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.(Asha Soni)  
Court Master